2023-2024 IHM School Commission Meeting Calendar 
· SC Meetings will take place in the IHM Library at 6:30pm. 
· Code # for library will be shared separately.   
· [bookmark: _gjdgxs]Executive Meetings take place one week prior to SC Meetings on the preceding Tuesday.
· Exec Meeting attendees: Principal, Assistant Principal, SC President, SC Secretary.
· SC Meeting Agendas are planned at Exec. Meetings - submit agenda items prior to Exec Meetings.

	

	
EXECUTIVE MEETINGS
8-9am - Small Conference Room
(Admin, SC President, SC Secretary)
	
SCHOOL COMMISSION DATES
6:30pm - School Library
(All Members)


	JULY
	
	Wednesday, July 19 @ 7pm
New Member Orientation at Frank’s House
(Frank, Krista, Gabrielle, Flo & David only)

	AUGUST
	Tuesday, August 1
	Tuesday, August 8
(one week delay brings closer to school start & within teacher dev. days)

	SEPTEMBER
	Tuesday, August 29
	Tuesday, September 5

	OCTOBER
	Tuesday, September 26
	Tuesday, October 3

	NOVEMBER
	Tuesday, October 31
	Tuesday, November 14
(delayed one week due to election day)

	DECEMBER
	Tuesday, November 28
	Tuesday, December 5 

	JANUARY
	Tuesday, January 9
	Tuesday, January 16
(delayed due to winter break)

	FEBRUARY
	Tuesday, January 30
	Tuesday, February 6

	MARCH
	Tuesday, February 27 
	Tuesday, March 5

	APRIL
	Tuesday, March 26
	Tuesday, April 2

	MAY
	Tuesday, April 30
	Tuesday, May 14
(delayed due to 8th grade trip)

	JUNE
	Tuesday, May 28
	Tuesday, June 4 
(Social year-end gathering, location TBD)




